The cost of construction including all provisions isRs. 15,000/- per student. Determine 

total cost of building. 

Solution : 

No.of students= 150 

Cost of construction including all L.S. provisions = Rs. 

15,000/-Total Cost of hostel building =150 x 15000 = Rs. 

22,50,000/-(Rupees twenty two lakhs, fifty thousand only) 

UNIT-II 2. 10 

Example 2.8: From the given figure below calculate the detailed and abstract estimate for the 

single roomed building (Load bearing type structure) by 

a) long wall & short wall method 

b) Centre Line Method 

Example :2.9From the given figure below calculate the details and abstract estimate for the